A la carte

Starters
Soup of the Day (*&)
Seafood Chowder (*3,6,2,14 (a)
Half Dozewn Local Oysters Au Natural (*1=(b)

Citrus and Kinsale gin Cured Salmon

with a Fennel and orange salad (al)
Local Scampl with Tartar Sauce (*1(b),2,6,14(a)

Chitcken Liver Pate with cumberland Sauce

and Grilled Sourdough Bread (*14(a)

Deep Fried Brie with Plum and Port Sauce,
cucumber Piekle and caramelised walnuts (V) (14 (a)

Roast Spiced Sweet Potato, Hummus, Organic Green Leaf,
Plekled Cucumber, Salsa Macha, Shaved Fennel

and pukkah salad (w) (vg) (*#(a,b,c),10)

Risotto of the Day

8.50

10

16.95

14.95

15.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95



