À la carte

Starters

Soup of the Day (*6)	8.50
Seafood Chowder (*3,6,8,14(a)	10
Half Dozen Local Oysters An Natural (*13(b)	16.95
Citrus and Kinsale Gin Cured Salmon	
with a Fennel and Orange Salad (al)	14.95
Local Scampi with Tartar Sauce (*1(b),2,6,14(a)	15.95
Chicken Liver Pate with Cumberland Sauce	
and Grilled Sourdough Bread (*14(a)	12.95
Deep Fried Brie with Plum and Port Sauce, Cucumber Pickle and Caramelised walnuts (v) (*14(a)	12.95
Roast Spiced Sweet Potato, Hummus, Organic Green Leaf,	
Pickled Cucumber, Salsa Macha, Shaved Fennel	
and Dukkah Salad (n) (vg) (*7(a,b,c),10)	12.95
Risotto of the Day	12.95